

Thank you for joining the Riverwood PTSA and giving generously!

Significant school support is made possible by your PTSA membership.

It is because of generosity like yours that we are able to provide funding for the many school events, programs and materials that enhance the Riverwood experience for faculty, students & parents!

Your PTSA membership supports numerous ongoing school programs including the Writing and Math Centers, Student VIP Breakfasts, Honors Night, New Teacher Mentoring, Teacher Appreciation Week, Naviance and Scholarships, and much more. Your donation directly impacts learning via both Teacher and Student Mini-Grants which are awarded for special programs and technologies, out of class experiences and classroom materials.

If your company will match donations, please provide this letter & your receipt to your company's matching gifts department along with any in-house forms they may require.

Checks should be made payable to: Riverwood PTSA and mailed to: Riverwood PTSA Membership, 5900 Raider Drive Sandy Springs, GA 30328

We greatly appreciate the generous support of both your family & your company! We can't do it without you!

Sincerely,

Riverwood International Charter School PTSA

riverwoodptsamembership@gmail.com

Riverwood PTSA Tax ID: 23-7149670

* Contributions to Riverwood International Charter School PTSA are tax-deductible as allowed by law. Riverwood International Charter School PTSA is designated by the Internal Revenue Service as a tax-exempt organization as defined in Section 501(c) (3) of the IRS code. No goods or services were provided in exchange for this charitable contribution.